DB

einzelne Ersatzverkehre mit Bus
wegen unterbesetzten
Stellwerk Aschaffenburg

Aschaffenburg <» Kleinwallstadt

Montag - Freitag 01. - 05. Juli 2024

— RE RB RE RB RB RE RB RE RB RE RB RE RB RE RB RE RB RE RB RE RB RE RB
4381 23303 4383 23339 | 23305 | 23383 | 23307 4387 23309 | 23385 | 23311 4389 23313 | 23387 | 23315 4391 23317 | 23389 | 23319 4393 23321 | 23391 | 23323
Ersatzhaltestelle
Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus Bus

Aschaffenburg Aschaffenburg Hbf/Ludwigstralle 5:41 6:20 6:46 7:36 8:00 8:00 8:54 9:00 9:54 10:00 10:54 11:00 11:54 12:00 12:56 13:00 13:54 14:00 14:54 15:00 15:54 16:00 16:54
Aschaffenburg Hochschule |(kein Halt) 5:43 | | 7:38 | | 8:56 | 9:56 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 12:58 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 16:56
Aschaffenburg Siid Aschaffenburg, Stidbahnhof an| 545 6:30 [ 7:40 8:03 [ 8:58 [ 9:58 [ 10:58 [ 11:58 [ 13:00 [ 13:58 [ 14:58 [ 15:58 [ 16:58
Aschaffenburg Siid Aschaffenburg, Stidbahnhof 5:47 6:30 | 8:04 | 8:59 | 9:59 | 10:59 | 11:59 | 13:01 | 13:59 | 14:59 | 15:59 | 16:59
Obernau A Obernau, Orffstr. 5:51 6:36 [ 8:08 [ 9:03 [ 10:03 [ 11:03 [ 12:03 [ 13:05 [ 14:03 [ 15:03 [ 16:03 [ 17:03
Sulzbach A Sulzbach, Niedernberger Stralte 5:54 6:43 | 8:11 | 9:06 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 13:08 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:06
Kleinwallstadt Kleinwallstadt, Bahnhof an| 5:58 6:50 715 8:15 8:29 9:10 9:29 10:10 10:29 11:10 11:29 12:10 12:29 13:12 13:29 14:10 14:29 15:11 15:29 16:10 16:29 17:10

Umstieg Bus auf Zug | Zug | | Zug | Zug | Zug | Zug | Zug | Zug | Zug | Zug | Zug |
Kleinwallstadt Kleinwallstadt, Bahnhof 559 | 7:02 | 7:15 816 | 836 | 910 10:10 | 10:36 | 11:10 1210 | 12:36 | 13:12 1410 | 14:36 | 15:11 16:10 | 16:37 | 17:10
Obernburg-Elsenfeld Obernburg-Elsf. Bahnhof Ostseite an| 6:03 7:06 7:28 8:19 8:41 9:14 9:40 10:14 10:41 11:14 11:40 12:14 12:41 13:16 13:40 14:14 14:41 15:15 15:40 16:14 16:41 17:14

I I Zug I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I | | | |
Obernburg-Elsenfeld 6:05 7:07 7:34 8:20 8:43 9:18 9:41 10:18 | 10:42 | 11:18 | 11:41 12:18 | 12:42 | 13118 | 1341 14:18 | 14:42 | 15118 | 1541 16:18 | 16:42 | 17:18
x Glanzstoffwerke 6:07 7:09 [ 8:22 [ 9:20 [ 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 [ 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:20 [ 16:20 [ 17:20
Erlenbach (Main) 6:10 7:13 7:38 8:25 8:47 9:23 945 | 10:23 | 10:46 | 11:23 | 11:45 | 12:23 | 12:46 | 13:23 | 13:45 | 14:23 | 14:46 | 15:23 | 1545 | 16:23 | 16:46 | 17:23
Worth (Main) 6:13 7:15 | 8:28 | 9:25 | 10:25 [ 11:25 [ 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:25 | 15:25 | 16:25 | 17:25
Klingenberg (Main) an| 6:15 7:17 7:41 8:30 8:50 9:27 9:48 | 10:27 | 10:49 | 11:27 | 11:48 | 12:27 | 12:49 | 13:27 | 13:48 | 14:27 | 14:49 | 15:27 | 1548 | 16:27 | 16:49 | 17:27
Klingenberg (Main) 6:23 7:23 7:41 8:30 8:50 9:30 9:49 10:30 10:50 11:31 11:49 12:30 12:50 13:30 13:49 14:30 14:50 15:30 15:49 16:30 16:50 17:30
x Laudenbach am Main 6:26 7:26 | 8:34 | 9:33 | 10:33 | 11:34 | 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 16:33 | 17:33
Kleinheubach an| 6:30 7:30 7:47 8:37 | 9:37 [ 10:37 | 11:38 [ 12:37 | 13:37 [ 14:37 [ 15:37 [ 16:37 | 17:37
Kleinheubach 6:30 7:30 7:48 8:38 | 9:37 | 10:37 | 11:38 | 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:38 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:37
Miltenberg an| 6:35 7:34 7:52 8:42 8:58 9:42 9:58 10:42 10:58 11:42 11:58 12:42 12:58 13:42 13:58 14:42 14:58 15:42 15:58 16:42 16:58 17:42

RB RB RB RB RE RB RB RB RE RB RE RB RE RB RE RB RE RB RE RB RE RB
23300 | 23302 | 23380 | 23304 | 23382 | 23306 23338 | 23308 | 23384 | 23310 | 4380 | 23312 | 4382 | 23314 | 23386 | 23316 | 4384 | 23318 | 23388 | 23320 | 4386 | 23322
Ersatzhaltestelle

Miltenberg 4:40 5:08 5:40 6:06 6:37 6:44 7:09 7:41 8:17 9:00 9:17 10:00 10:17 11:00 11:17 12:00 12:17 13:00 13:17 13:59 14:17
Kleinheubach an| 4:43 5:11 5:44 6:09 | 6:47 712 7:46 8:20 | 9:20 | 10:20 | 11:21 | 12:20 | 13:20 14:02 14:20
Kleinheubach 4:44 5:12 5:44 6:10 | 6:48 713 7:50 8:21 | 9:21 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:21 | 13:21 14:03 14:21
x Laudenbach am Main 4:47 5:15 5:47 6:13 | 6:51 7:16 7:54 8:24 | 9:24 | 10:24 | 11:25 | 12:24 | 13:24 | 14:24
Klingenberg (Main) an| 4:51 5:19 5:51 6:17 6:45 6:55 7:20 7:58 8:28 9:07 9:28 10:08 10:28 11:08 11:29 12:08 12:28 13:08 13:28 14:08 14:28
Klingenberg (Main) 4:51 5:19 5:52 6:17 6:46 6:55 7:20 7:59 8:32 9:08 9:30 10:08 10:30 11:08 11:30 12:08 12:30 13:08 13:30 14:09 14:30
Wérth (Main) 4:54 5:22 5:55 6:20 | 6:58 7:23 8:01 8:35 | 9:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:33 | 14:33
Erlenbach (Main) 4:56 5:24 5:57 6:22 6:50 7:00 7:25 8:04 8:37 9:12 9:35 10:12 10:35 11:12 11:35 12:12 12:35 13:12 13:35 14:12 14:35
x Glanzstoffwerke 4:59 5:27 5:59 6:25 | 7:03 7:28 8:06 8:39 | 9:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:37
Obernburg-Elsenfeld an| 5:01 5:29 6:02 6:27 6:54 7:05 7:31 8:08 8:42 9:16 9:40 10:16 10:40 11:16 11:40 12:16 12:40 13:16 13:40 14:17 14:40

I I I I I Bus I I I I I I I I I I I I I | |
Obernburg-Elsenfeld Obernburg-Elsf. Bahnhof Ostseite 5:02 5:30 6:05 6:29 7:06 7:20 7:38 8:09 8:43 9:17 9:42 10:17 10:42 11:17 11:42 12:17 12:42 13:17 13:42 14:17 14:42
Kleinwallstadt Kleinwallstadt, Bahnhof an| 506 | 534 | 6:09 | 6:35 710 | 7:27 741 | 813 | 847 | 921 | 946 10:46 | 11:21 | 11:46 12:46 | 13:21 | 13:46 14:46

Umstieg Zug auf Bus | Bus Bus | | | | Bus | Bus | Bus | Bus | Bus | Bus | Bus |
Keinwallstadt Kleinwallstadt, Bahnhof 5:06 5:40 6:15 6:35 71 7:27 7:42 8:30 8:48 9:30 9:46 10:30 10:46 11:30 11:46 12:30 12:46 13:30 13:46 14:30 14:46
Sulzbach A Sulzbach, Niedernberger Str. 5:11 5:49 6:24 6:40 7:15 [ 7:46 [ 8:53 [ 9:51 [ 10:51 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 13:51 | 14:51
x Obernau A Obernau, Orffstr. 5:13 5:55 6:30 6:42 7:17 [ 7:48 [ 8:55 | 9:53 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 12:53 | 13:53 | 14:53
Aschaffenburg Sid Aschaffenburg, Stidbahnhof an| 5:18 6:03 6:38 6:46 7:22 | 7:53 | 8:59 | 9:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58
Aschaffenburg Siid Aschaffenburg, Stidbahnhof 5:20 6:03 6:38 6:47 7:24 | 7:46 7:53 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:01 | 14:00 | 15:00
x Aschaffenburg Hochschule|(kein Halt) 5:21 [ [ 6:48 7:25 | 7:47 7:55 [ 9:01 | 10:01 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 13:03 | 14:01 | 15:01
Aschaffenburg HBF Aschaffenburg Hbf/Ludwigstrale an| 5:25 6:10 6:45 6:51 7:29 7:50 7:52 7:58 8:56 9:04 9:56 | 10:04 | 10:56 | 11:04 [ 11:56 | 12:04 | 12:56 | 13:05 | 13:56 | 14:04 | 14:56 [ 15:04

Ersatzverkehr mit Bus

zuséatzlicher Halt




DB

einzelne Ersatzverkehre mit Bus
wegen unterbesetzten
Stellwerk Aschaffenburg

Aschaffenburg <» Kleinwallstadt

Montag - Freitag 01. - 05. Juli 2024

— RE RB RE RB RE RB RB RB RB RB

4395 | 23325 | 23393 | 23327 | 4397 | 23329 | 23331 | 23395 | 23333 | 23335

Ersatzhaltestelle

Bus Bus Bus
Aschaffenburg Aschaffenburg Hbf/Ludwigstralle 17:00 17:54 18:00 18:54 19:00 19:54 20:54 21:54 23:02 23:58
Aschaffenburg Hochschule |(kein Halt) | 17:56 | 18:56 | 19:56 20:56 21:56 23:05 0:00
Aschaffenburg Siid Aschaffenburg, Stidbahnhof an | 17:58 | 18:58 | 19:58 | 20:58 | 21:58 | 23:07 0:02
Aschaffenburg Siid Aschaffenburg, Stidbahnhof | 17:59 | 18:59 | 19:59 | 20:59 | 21:59 | 23:07 0:03
Obernau A Obernau, Orffstr. | 18:03 | 19:03 | 20:03 | 21:03 | 22:03 | 23:11 0:06
Sulzbach A Sulzbach, Niedernberger Stralle | 18:06 | 19:06 | 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:14 0:10
Kleinwallstadt Kleinwallstadt, Bahnhof an| 17:29 | 18:10 | 18:229 | 19110 | 19:29 | 20:10 | 21:10 | 22:10 | 23:19 0:15

Umstieg Bus auf Zug Zug | Zug | Zug | | | | |
Kleinwallstadt Kleinwallstadt, Bahnhof MW 1810 | 18:37 | 19:10 2010 | 21:10 | 22110 | 23220 | o0:15
Obernburg-Elsenfeld Obernburg-Elsf. Bahnhof Ostseite an| 17:40 18:14 18:41 19:14 19:40 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:23 0:19
I I I I I I I I I I
Obernburg-Elsenfeld 17:41 18:18 18:42 19:18 19:41 20:18 | 21:15 | 22:15 | 23:24 0:20
x Glanzstoffwerke | 18:20 | 19:20 | 20:20 | 21:17 | 22:17 | 23:26 0:22
Erlenbach (Main) 17:45 18:23 18:46 19:23 19:45 | 20:23 21:20 22:20 23:29 0:25
Woérth (Main) | 18:25 | 19:25 | 20:25 | 21:23 | 22:23 | 23:31 0:27
Klingenberg (Main) an| 17:48 18:27 18:49 19:27 19:48 | 20:27 21:25 | 22:25 | 23:33 0:29
Klingenberg (Main) 17:49 | 18:30 | 18:50 | 19:30 | 19:49 | 20:30 | 21:25 | 22:29 | 23:34 0:30
X Laudenbach am Main | 18:33 | 19:33 | 20:33 21:29 22:32 23:38 0:34
Kleinheubach an | 18:37 | 19:37 | 20:37 | 21:32 | 22:36 | 23:41 0:37
Kleinheubach | 18:37 | 19:37 | 20:37 21:33 22:36 23:42 0:37
Miltenberg an| 17:58 | 18:42 | 18:58 | 19:42 | 19:58 | 20:42 | 21:37 | 22:40 | 23:46 0:42
RE RB RE RB RE RB RE RB RE RB RB RB RE
23390 | 23324 | 4390 | 23326 | 23392 | 23328 | 4392 | 23330 | 23394 | 23332 | 23334 | 23336 | 4398
Ersatzhaltestelle
Miltenberg 15:00 | 15:17 | 16:00 | 16:17 | 17:00 | 17:17 | 18:00 | 18:17 | 19:00 | 19:17 | 20:17 | 21:12 | 22:15
Kleinheubach an | 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:20 | 18:20 | 19:20 | 20:20 | 21:15 | 22:19
Kleinheubach | 15:21 | 16:21 | 17:21 | 18:21 | 19:21 20:21 21:16 | 22:20
x Laudenbach am Main | 15:24 | 16:24 | 17:24 | 18:24 | 19:24 | 20:24 | 21:19 | 22:23
Klingenberg (Main) an| 15:08 | 15:28 | 16:08 | 16:28 | 17:08 | 17:28 | 18:08 | 18:28 | 19:08 | 19:28 | 20:28 | 21:23 | 22:27
Klingenberg (Main) 15:08 | 15:30 | 16:08 | 16:30 | 17:08 | 17:30 | 18:08 | 18:30 | 19:08 | 19:30 | 20:30 | 21:30 | 22:27
Worth (Main) | 15:33 | 16:33 | 17:33 | 18:33 | 19:33 | 20:33 | 21:33 | 22:30
Erlenbach (Main) 15:12 | 156:35 | 16:12 | 16:35 | 17:12 | 17:35 | 1812 | 1835 | 19112 | 19:35 | 20:35 | 21:35 | 22:32
x Glanzstoffwerke | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:37 | 19:37 | 20:37 | 21:37 | 22:35
Obernburg-Elsenfeld an| 15116 | 15140 | 16:16 | 16:40 | 17:16 | 17:40 | 18:16 [ 18:40 | 19:16 | 19:40 | 20:40 | 21:40 | 22:38
I I I I I I I I I I I I I
Obernburg-Elsenfeld Obernburg-Elsf. Bahnhof Ostseite 15:17 15:42 16:17 16:42 17:17 17:42 18:17 18:42 19:17 19:42 20:42 21:41 22:38
Kleinwallstadt Kleinwallstadt, Bahnhof an| 1521 | 15:46 16:46 | 17:21 | 17:46 18:46 | 19:21 | 19:46 | 20:46 | 21:45 | 22:42
Umstieg Zug auf Bus Bus | Bus | Bus | Bus | Bus | | | |

Keinwallstadt Kleinwallstadt, Bahnhof 15:30 | 15:46 | 16:30 | 16:46 | 17:30 | 17:46 | 18:30 | 18:46 | 19:30 | 19:46 | 20:46 | 21:46 | 22:42
Sulzbach A Sulzbach, Niedernberger Str. | 15:51 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:51 | 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:47
x Obernau A Obernau, Orffstr. | 15:53 | 16:53 | 17:53 | 18:53 | 19:53 | 20:53 | 21:53 | 22:49
Aschaffenburg Siid Aschaffenburg, Stidbahnhof an | 15:58 | 16:58 | 17:58 | 18:58 | 19:568 | 20:58 | 21:57 | 22:54
Aschaffenburg Sid Aschaffenburg, Stidbahnhof | 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00 | 20:00 21:00 21:59 | 22:54
x Aschaffenburg Hochschule|(kein Halt) | 16:01 | 17:01 | 18:01 | 19:01 | 20:01 21:01 22:01 22:56
Aschaffenburg HBF Aschaffenburg Hbf/LudwigstralRe an| 15:56 | 16:04 | 16:56 | 17:04 | 17:56 | 18:04 | 18:56 | 19:04 | 19:56 | 20:04 | 21:04 | 22:04 | 22:59

Ersatzverkehr mit Bus

zuséatzlicher Halt




